2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Rosemount

Mounds View

Eden Prairie

St. Paul Como Park
Roseville Area
Osceola

Eagan

Mahtomedi

St. Paul Central

St. Paul Highland Park
White Bear Lake Area
Two Rivers

Osseo

St. Louis Park

Tartan

Lake City

Richfield

Rochester Mayo
South St. Paul

Average Time Score

00:10:27.48
00:10:31.39
00:10:38.13
00:10:52.59
00:10:58.12
00:11:20.40
00:11:23.20
00:11:21.97
00:11:23.78
00:11:19.46
00:11:27.24
00:11:27.38
00:11:24.81
00:11:42.82
00:11:56.29
00:12:09.80
00:12:10.23
00:12:57.37
00:13:36.99
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55

77

85
158
173
248
254
257
265
269
274
279
284
343
353
401
416
545
582

Name

Prior Lake

Average Time

Finishers

00:11:31.51

3
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Rosemount 00:10:27.48 7 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 960  Will Harder 00:10:12.44 3
2 6 963  Andrew Schultz 00:10:13.37
3 15 962 Ryan Mulrooney 00:10:33.97 14
4 16 958  George Edgar 00:10:36.35 15
5 19 961  Joe McNeil 00:10:41.28 18
6 37 959  Patrick Grunklee 00:11:07.08 (36)
7 69 957  Joey Downs 00:11:36.66 (65)
2 Mounds View 00:10:31.39 8 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 710  Elliott McArthur 00:09:54.67
2 10 709  Victor Lelinga 00:10:24.01 9
3 18 705  Otto Coleman 00:10:39.11 17
4 25 711  Cayden Stoner 00:10:49.06 24
5 27 707 Levi Hammerbeck 00:10:50.12 26
6 29 708  Owen Kalmes 00:10:55.65 (28)
7 35 706  Sam Geer 00:11:05.40 (34)
3 Eden Prairie 00:10:38.13 10 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 561 Nolan Bakken 00:10:21.49 8
2 17 566  Matthew Holje 00:10:38.17 16
3 20 562  Mark Derouin 00:10:41.94 19
4 21 568  Will Ross 00:10:42.85 20
5 23 563  Elijah Donaldson 00:10:46.20 22
6 26 567  Tyler Little 00:10:49.94 (25)
7 34 569  Nathaniel Thomas 00:11:05.30 (33)
4  St. Paul Como Park 00:10:52.59 6 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1125 Charlie Power-Theisen 00:09:54.97 2
2 11 1121 Mason Aarness 00:10:24.15 10
3 38 1126 Liam Schwie 00:11:08.60 37
4 56 1127 Garrett Seppanen 00:11:26.32 52
5 61 1123 Sig Isaacson 00:11:28.91 57
6 115 1124 David Nelson 00:12:26.48 (103)
5 Roseville Area 00:10:58.12 6 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1001 Eliot Kramer 00:10:13.93 6
2 13 1003 Brandon Vo 00:10:25.71 12
3 33 1004 Elijah Wolf 00:11:05.01 32
4 46 1002 Robert Mechura 00:11:13.75 44
5 85 1000 Bennett Harrison-Michaels 00:11:52.20 79
6 94 1012 Aaron Brown 00:12:01.14 (88)
6 Osceola 00:11:20.40 9 248
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 765 Mason Hancock 00:10:50.42 27
2 32 764  Ethan Hall 00:11:03.84 31
3 58 766  Cooper Hennemann 00:11:27.01 54
4 71 763 Dawson Eckerman 00:11:38.61 67
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

73 762  Brayden Bradway 00:11:42.12 69

79 769  Dylan Salewski 00:11:46.96 (74)

112 768  Miles Leiskau 00:12:20.59 (100)

7 Eagan 00:11:23.20 9 254
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

42 516  Patrick Barry 00:11:11.33 40

2 47 523  Aaron Luu 00:11:15.30 45

3 49 519 Owen Helgeson 00:11:18.40 46

4 54 524  Param Thakkar 00:11:24.85 50

5 77 520 Zach Herme 00:11:46.11 73

6 86 517  Kaid Cabrera 00:11:52.79 (80)

7 90 521 Mason Hoekenga 00:11:58.00 (84)

8 Mahtomedi 00:11:21.97 6 257
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

24 642  John Gibbens 00:10:47.09 23

2 50 644  Ryan Pavlick 00:11:19.87 47

3 51 643  William Lieberman 00:11:20.33 48

4 66 646  Wyatt Siess 00:11:34.10 62

5 83 647  Matthew Studenski 00:11:48.47 77

6 105 645  Hayden Schaefer 00:12:12.26 97)

9  St. Paul Central 00:11:23.78 9 265
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

22 1078 Samuel Lindner 00:10:43.63 21

2 39 5000 Jon Doe 00:11:09.83 38

3 41 1079 Matthew O'Hara 00:11:11.31 39

4 88 1081 Isaac Robertson 00:11:55.79 82

5 91 1073 Edward Gronau 00:11:58.35 85

6 93 1076 Atticus James 00:12:00.78 (87)

7 96 1077 Jacob King 00:12:02.80 (90)

10 St. Paul Highland Park 00:11:19.46 7 269
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

12 1144 Gavin Roberts 00:10:25.60 11

2 14 1142 Ben Martin 00:10:26.77 13

3 80 1146 Tim Tzeutschler 00:11:47.49 75

4 82 1143 Max Reemtsma 00:11:48.14 76

5 102 1140 Lance Georgeson 00:12:09.29 94

6 103 1141 Davis Isom 00:12:09.38 (95)

7 113 1145 Charles Service 00:12:22.73 (101)

11 White Bear Lake Area 00:11:27.24 6 274
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

30 1234 Isaac Kolstad 00:11:00.34 29

2 36 1235 Vaughn Larson 00:11:06.07 35

3 55 1237 Dhruva Pingale 00:11:25.42 51

4 72 1232 Tanner Hoel 00:11:40.96 68

5 97 1236 Ryley Murphy 00:12:03.39 91

6 98 1231 Andrew Greene 00:12:03.56 (92)

12 Two Rivers 00:11:27.38 9 279
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 1201 Finn McEllistrem 00:11:13.50 43

2 59 1202 Nolan McNally 00:11:27.41 55

3 62 1203 Kiran Sharma 00:11:29.26 58

4 63 1200 Jackson Lane 00:11:31.24 59
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

68 1198 Patrick Donohoo 00:11:35.50 64

70 1195 George Altier 00:11:37.97 (66)

74 1196 George Dahlager 00:11:42.48 (70)

13 Osseo 00:11:24.81 10 284
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

5 787  Cade Sanvik 00:10:13.32 4

2 60 790  Colin Vaughn 00:11:28.27 56

3 75 785 Ty Prokop 00:11:43.54 71

4 76 788 Ty Swanson 00:11:44.36 72

5 87 782  Valentin Chernyak 00:11:54.56 81

6 95 784  Keiran Hollingshead 00:12:02.00 (89)

7 100 781  Gabriel Arends 00:12:04.87 (93)

14 St. Louis Park 00:11:42.82 9 343
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

31 2158 Paxon Myers 00:11:03.33 30

2 43 2155 Denly Lindeman 00:11:12.02 41

3 84 2455 William Carpenter 00:11:51.39 78

4 104 2156 Hayden Long 00:12:10.80 96

5 108 2159 Jacob Skelly 00:12:16.55 98

6 110 2154 Casey Howard 00:12:18.23 (99)

7 114 2152 Johnathan Erdmann 00:12:23.57 (102)

15 Tartan 00:11:56.29 6 353
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

8 1184 Nicholas Holton 00:10:15.51 7

2 64 1182 Brandon Edwards 00:11:32.62 60

3 65 1185 Josh Krummel 00:11:33.88 61

4 127 1186 Kyle Nilson 00:12:55.90 109

5 136 1187 Noah Piepgras 00:13:23.56 116

6 137 1183 Colton Holleschau 00:13:31.82 (117)

16 Lake City 00:12:09.80 5 401
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

44 628  Tim Cooper 00:11:13.05 42

2 53 627 Eric Anderson 00:11:24.45 49

3 92 631  Conrad Seydel 00:12:00.15 86

4 129 629 Lawson Kane 00:12:59.68 110

5 134 630  Gunnar McFate 00:13:11.69 114

17 Richfield 00:12:10.23 7 416
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

57 859  Aidan Cossette 00:11:26.48 53

2 67 861 Nathan Gay 00:11:35.31 63

3 89 860 Casey Gay 00:11:56.80 83

4 122 863  Knut Linne 00:12:43.93 105

5 132 866  Cameron Spencer 00:13:08.62 112

6 141 865  Christopher Mellado 00:13:46.57 (121)

7 143 858  Drew Bartle 00:14:10.30 (123)

18 Rochester Mayo 00:12:57.37 8 545
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

123 2440 Daniel Jaimie-Luevano 00:12:44.43 106

2 125 908 Edward Gruwell 00:12:50.39 107

3 126 910 Daniel Holmes 00:12:55.58 108

4 130 913  Noah Spinner 00:13:06.99 111

5 133 907 Joshua Engman 00:13:09.46 113
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

138 912  Cody Qiu 00:13:38.49 (118)

142 906  Adam Berg 00:13:47.90 (122)

19 South St. Paul 00:13:36.99 5 582
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

121 1064 Greyson Simons 00:12:38.11 104

2 135 1063 Caleb Schlemmer 00:13:22.23 115

3 139 1062 Isaac Harrison 00:13:42.34 119

4 140 1061 Jacob Gorman 00:13:43.95 120

5 144 1065 Julian Watson 00:14:38.34 124
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 710  Elliott McArthur
2 2 1125 Charlie Power-Theisen
3 0 827  Hootie Hage
4 3 960  Will Harder
5 4 787  Cade Sanvik
6 5 963  Andrew Schultz
7 6 1001 Eliot Kramer
8 7 1184 Nicholas Holton
9 8 561 Nolan Bakken
10 9 709  Victor Lelinga
11 10 1121 Mason Aarness
12 11 1144 Gavin Roberts
13 12 1003 Brandon Vo
14 13 1142 Ben Martin
15 14 962 Ryan Mulrooney
16 15 958 George Edgar
17 16 566  Matthew Holje
18 17 705 Otto Coleman
19 18 961 Joe McNeil
20 19 562  Mark Derouin
21 20 568  Will Ross
22 21 1078 Samuel Lindner
23 22 563 Elijah Donaldson
24 23 642 John Gibbens
25 24 711  Cayden Stoner
26 (25) 567  Tyler Little
27 26 707 Levi Hammerbeck
28 27 765 Mason Hancock
29 (28) 708  Owen Kalmes
30 29 1234 Isaac Kolstad
31 30 2158 Paxon Myers
32 31 764  Ethan Hall
33 32 1004 Elijah Wolf
34 (33) 569 Nathaniel Thomas
35 (34) 706 Sam Geer
36 35 1235 Vaughn Larson
37 (36) 959  Patrick Grunklee
38 37 1126 Liam Schwie
39 38 5000 Jon Doe
40 0 565  Jake Heimkes
41 39 1079 Matthew O'Hara
42 40 516  Patrick Barry
43 41 2155 Denly Lindeman
44 42 628 Tim Cooper
45 43 1201 Finn McEllistrem
46 44 1002 Robert Mechura
47 45 523  Aaron Luu
48 0 570  Tate Wilker
49 46 519 Owen Helgeson
50 47 644  Ryan Pavlick
51 48 643  William Lieberman

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:09:54.67 Mounds View
K 00:09:54.97 St. Paul Como Park
K 00:10:02.33 Prior Lake
K 00:10:12.44 Rosemount
K 00:10:13.32 Osseo
K 00:10:13.37 Rosemount
K 00:10:13.93 Roseville Area
K 00:10:15.51 Tartan
K 00:10:21.49 Eden Prairie
K 00:10:24.01 Mounds View
K 00:10:24.15 St. Paul Como Park
K 00:10:25.60 St. Paul Highland Park
K 00:10:25.71 Roseville Area
K 00:10:26.77 St. Paul Highland Park
K 00:10:33.97 Rosemount
K 00:10:36.35 Rosemount
K 00:10:38.17 Eden Prairie
K 00:10:39.11 Mounds View
K 00:10:41.28 Rosemount
K 00:10:41.94 Eden Prairie
K 00:10:42.85 Eden Prairie
K 00:10:43.63 St. Paul Central
K 00:10:46.20 Eden Prairie
K 00:10:47.09 Mahtomedi
K 00:10:49.06 Mounds View
K 00:10:49.94 Eden Prairie
K 00:10:50.12 Mounds View
K 00:10:50.42 Osceola
K 00:10:55.65 Mounds View
K 00:11:00.34 White Bear Lake Area
K 00:11:03.33 St. Louis Park
K 00:11:03.84 Osceola
K 00:11:05.01 Roseville Area
K 00:11:05.30 Eden Prairie
K 00:11:05.40 Mounds View
K 00:11:06.07 White Bear Lake Area
K 00:11:07.08 Rosemount
K 00:11:08.60 St. Paul Como Park
K 00:11:09.83 St. Paul Central
K 00:11:10.12 Eden Prairie
K 00:11:11.31 St. Paul Central
K 00:11:11.33 Eagan
K 00:11:12.02 St. Louis Park
K 00:11:13.05 Lake City
K 00:11:13.50  Two Rivers
K 00:11:13.75 Roseville Area
K 00:11:15.30 Eagan
K 00:11:16.95 Eden Prairie
K 00:11:18.40 Eagan
K 00:11:19.87 Mahtomedi
K 00:11:20.33 Mahtomedi
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

(65)

(66)
67
68
69

(70)
71
72
73

(74)
75

76
77
78
79

(80)
81
82
83

(84)
85
86

(87)

(88)

(89)

(90)
91

(92)

(93)

94
(95)
96
(97)

716
627
524
1237
1127
859
766
1202
790
1123
1203
1200
1182
1185
646
861
1198
957
1195
763
1232
762
1196
785
788
520
1199
769
1146
1197
1143
647
2455
1000
517
782
1081
860
521
1073
631
1076
1012
784
1077
1236
1231
564
781
522
1140
1141
2156
645

2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

Canton Francisco
Eric Anderson
Param Thakkar
Dhruva Pingale
Garrett Seppanen
Aidan Cossette
Cooper Hennemann
Nolan McNally
Colin Vaughn

Sig Isaacson
Kiran Sharma
Jackson Lane
Brandon Edwards
Josh Krummel
Wyatt Siess
Nathan Gay
Patrick Donohoo
Joey Downs
George Altier
Dawson Eckerman
Tanner Hoel
Brayden Bradway
George Dahlager
Ty Prokop

Ty Swanson

Zach Herme
Quinn Keyes

Dylan Salewski
Tim Tzeutschler
Zach Dietsch

Max Reemtsma
Matthew Studenski
William Carpenter
Bennett Harrison-Michaels
Kaid Cabrera
Valentin Chernyak
Isaac Robertson
Casey Gay

Mason Hoekenga
Edward Gronau
Conrad Seydel
Atticus James
Aaron Brown
Keiran Hollingshead
Jacob King

Ryley Murphy
Andrew Greene
Jameson Drieslein
Gabriel Arends
Robert Kellogg
Lance Georgeson
Davis Isom
Hayden Long
Hayden Schaefer
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00:11:22.68
00:11:24.45
00:11:24.85
00:11:25.42
00:11:26.32
00:11:26.48
00:11:27.01
00:11:27.41
00:11:28.27
00:11:28.91
00:11:29.26
00:11:31.24
00:11:32.62
00:11:33.88
00:11:34.10
00:11:35.31
00:11:35.50
00:11:36.66
00:11:37.97
00:11:38.61
00:11:40.96
00:11:42.12
00:11:42.48
00:11:43.54
00:11:44.36
00:11:46.11
00:11:46.11
00:11:46.96
00:11:47.49
00:11:48.09
00:11:48.14
00:11:48.47
00:11:51.39
00:11:52.20
00:11:52.79
00:11:54.56
00:11:55.79
00:11:56.80
00:11:58.00
00:11:58.35
00:12:00.15
00:12:00.78
00:12:01.14
00:12:02.00
00:12:02.80
00:12:03.39
00:12:03.56
00:12:03.79
00:12:04.87
00:12:06.15
00:12:09.29
00:12:09.38
00:12:10.80
00:12:12.26

Mounds View

Lake City

Eagan

White Bear Lake Area
St. Paul Como Park
Richfield

Osceola

Two Rivers

Osseo

St. Paul Como Park
Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Tartan

Tartan

Mahtomedi

Richfield

Two Rivers
Rosemount

Two Rivers

Osceola

White Bear Lake Area
Osceola

Two Rivers

Osseo

Osseo

Eagan

Two Rivers

Osceola

St. Paul Highland Park
Two Rivers

St. Paul Highland Park
Mahtomedi

St. Louis Park
Roseville Area

Eagan

Osseo

St. Paul Central
Richfield

Eagan

St. Paul Central

Lake City

St. Paul Central
Roseville Area

Osseo

St. Paul Central

White Bear Lake Area
White Bear Lake Area
Eden Prairie

Osseo

Eagan

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Paul Highland Park
St. Louis Park
Mahtomedi
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

98

(99)

(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)

o o o

104
105
106

107
108
109

110
111

112
113
114
115
116

(117)

(118)
119
120

(121)

(122)

(123)
124

6000
783
2159
518
2154
828
768
1145
2152
1124
2151
1075
770
1080
789
1064
863
2440
761
908
910
1186
7000
629
913
2157
866
907
630
1063
1187
1183
912
1062
1061
865
906
858
1065
2441

2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys Varsity

Unknown Unknown
Henry Dukowitz
Jacob Skelly

Luca DeMeglio
Casey Howard
James Piper

Miles Leiskau
Charles Service
Johnathan Erdmann
David Nelson
Vince Cormier
Henry Huron
Kaden Tinney

Leo Rhode
Matthew Trzynka
Greyson Simons
Knut Linne

Daniel Jaimie-Luevano

Gavin Almlie
Edward Gruwell
Daniel Holmes
Kyle Nilson
Unknown Unknown2
Lawson Kane
Noah Spinner
Joseph Minnick
Cameron Spencer
Joshua Engman
Gunnar McFate
Caleb Schlemmer
Noah Piepgras
Colton Holleschau
Cody Qiu

Isaac Harrison
Jacob Gorman
Christopher Mellado
Adam Berg

Drew Bartle

Julian Watson
Samuel Pike

00:12:13.09
00:12:14.51
00:12:16.55
00:12:16.67
00:12:18.23
00:12:19.13
00:12:20.59
00:12:22.73
00:12:23.57
00:12:26.48
00:12:27.97
00:12:29.12
00:12:34.72
00:12:34.81
00:12:35.75
00:12:38.11
00:12:43.93
00:12:44.43
00:12:49.26
00:12:50.39
00:12:55.58
00:12:55.90
00:12:57.97
00:12:59.68
00:13:06.99
00:13:08.20
00:13:08.62
00:13:09.46
00:13:11.69
00:13:22.23
00:13:23.56
00:13:31.82
00:13:38.49
00:13:42.34
00:13:43.95
00:13:46.57
00:13:47.90
00:14:10.30
00:14:38.34
00:15:46.38
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Prior Lake
Osseo

St. Louis Park
Eagan

St. Louis Park
Prior Lake
Osceola

St. Paul Highland Park
St. Louis Park
St. Paul Como Park
St. Louis Park
St. Paul Central
Osceola

St. Paul Central
Osseo

South St. Paul
Richfield
Rochester Mayo
Osceola
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Tartan

Osseo

Lake City
Rochester Mayo
St. Louis Park
Richfield
Rochester Mayo
Lake City

South St. Paul
Tartan

Tartan
Rochester Mayo
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Richfield
Rochester Mayo
Richfield

South St. Paul
Rochester Mayo
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